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VENDOR SALES REP EMAIL CELL COMMENTS 
ADL- Accessible Daily Living 
8-6221 Hwy #7, Vaughan L6H0K8 
Tel: 1-844-235-2677 
www.accessibledailyliving.com 

John Groe john@accessibledailyliving.c
om  

  

Mary Lou Soares msoares@drivelab.ca    

Cambridge Elevating Inc.  
181 Shearson Crescent, Cambridge N1T 1J3 
www.cambridgeelevating.com 

Brian Granger Brain.granger@cambridgeel
evating.com 

519-807-0802 Lifts and Elevators 

Creative Access Solutions 
309 Palmer Ave., Oakville L6J 1TZ 

Tim McLean creativeaccesssolutions@sy
mpatico.ca or 
timclean@sympatico.ca  

416-910-9508  

Diamond Contracting 
2372 Binbrook Road, RR #1, Binbrook L0R 1C0 
www.diamond-contracting.ca 

Joanne joanne@diamond-
contracting.com  

905-962-5690  

Peter peter@diamond-
contracting.com 

905-971-3550  

Preferred Home and Bath Inc. 
65 Gaydon Ave, North York M9M 1G8  Tel: 416-741-9530 
www.phab.ca 

Anthony Vivona anthony@phab.com  647-771-8650  

Pro Accessibility Ltd.  
12-155 Winges Rd., Vaughan L4L 6C7 Tel: 1-855-402-0886 
www.proaccessibility.ca 

Pat Acquisto Info@proaccessibility.ca 647-558-4544  

Silver Cross – East 
(Brampton and Orangeville) 
 
14 Goodmark Pl, Etobicoke, ON M9W 6R1 
www.silvercross.com 
 

Sam Bhanot 
 

sbhanot@silvercross.com   
 

647.535.2606 
 

Silver Cross provide 
the equipment and 
installation. They 
subcontract the 
construction work. 

Eric LaChance    elachance@silvercross.com 416.318.3985   

Silver Cross – Oakville 
(Mississauga, Oakville, Burlington, Milton, Georgetown) 
 
298 Speers Road, Oakville L6K 2E9 

Taylor Walker 
 

twalker@silvercross.com 
 

416-573-1252 
 

Silver Cross provide 
the equipment and 
installation. They 
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www.silvercross.com subcontract the 
construction work. 
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